
MONTESSORI CHILDREN'S CENTER 

2016-2017
DAY DATE

Monday 9/5/2016 CLOSED - LABOR DAY

Tuesday 9/6/2016 First Day of School - Full Day 

Monday 10/31/2016 Early Dismissal - Halloween Celebrations

Tuesday 11/22/2016 Early Dismissal - Thanksgiving Celebrations

Wednesday 11/23/2016 CLOSED - Thanksgiving recess

Thursday 11/24/2016 CLOSED - Thanksgiving recess

Friday 11/25/2016 CLOSED - Thanksgiving recess

Monday 11/28/2016 Classes resume

Friday 12/23/2016 Early Dismissal - Christmas celebrations

Monday - Friday 12/26 - 01/06/17 CLOSED - Holiday Recess

Monday 1/9/2017 Classes resume

Monday 1/16/2017 CLOSED - In Service

Tuesday 2/14/2017 Early Dismissal - Valentine's Day celebrations 

Monday 2/20/2017 CLOSED - Mid-Winter recess

Tuesday 2/21/2017 CLOSED - Mid-Winter recess

Monday-Friday 4/03-04/07/17 CLOSED - Spring recess

Thursday 4/13/2017 Early Dismissal - Easter celebrations

Friday 4/14/2017 CLOSED - Good Friday

Friday 5/26/2017 CLOSED 

Monday 5/29/2017 CLOSED - Memorial Day

Friday 6/9/2017 CLOSED - In Service

Tuesday 6/13/2017 Graduation / Last Day of Classes

Wednesday 6/14/2017 Family Fun Day

Thursday - Friday 06/15-06/16/17 Open for Infants and Toddlers ONLY

ALL SCHEDULED DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


